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o MotorCheck

Report shows that the vehicle was
REF. O1YR6ZF2 invioved in an accident. However,

DATE: 16/06/2023 this was connected to a different
_ _ vehicle (Porsche Boxsterl) which
DEALER: Bridge Classic Cars Ltd a
GB wore the same private number plate

(P66 TUB) as this car was

previously registered with -
Confirmation documents will be

Vehicle History Check included with the car
Minor issues

% PORSCHE CAYMAN S TIPTRONIC S ORANGE, 2007 @ rlate Change

Previous plate change

@ Colour Changes
Previous colour change
1lni Kr | SASwEF B
Not Checked
11;'1 f Ve St il B Sl I hal
Not Checked
All Clear

. FiInance

No finance agreement recorded

@ Mileage Reading

No mileage discrepancies

At Risk

No risk marker recorded

Condition Alerts
No condition alerts

Scrapped
Not scrapped, no VIC recorded

Stolen

No stolen record
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Description

MotorCheck

VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN ©@

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

Finance

LAS560YX

PORSCHE CAYMAN S TIPTRONICS

3387 cc

3.4 Litres

PETROL

2 DOOR COUPE

AUTOMATIC

ORANGE

31/01/2007

W HH BRI G AR R

67706778

3.4/295BHP

POWER 295 BHP
VALVES 4

GEARS 5

0-60 MPH 6.1 seconds

TOP SPEED 166 MPH

LAST V5C 08/08/2022

DOORS 2

BODY COUPE

BODY CLASS CAR

TYPE APPROVAL M1

WHEEL PLAN 2 AXLE RIGID BODY
BOOT CAPACITY 410 Litres

REG CURRENT N/A

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

Write Off (MIAFTR)

No

16/06/2023

Found . major issue

@® WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

#1 18/02/2022

Yes

Category N

Loss Date 18/02/2022

VRM P66TUB

VIN © HHH AR R
Vehicle PORSCHE BOXSTER

Condition Alerts

Report shows that the
vehicle was invioved In an
accident. However, this was
connected to different
vehicle (Porsche Boxster)
which wore the same private
number plate (P66 TUB) as
this car was previously
registered with -
Confirmation documents will
be included with the car

CONDITION ALERT

Scrapped

No

SCRAPPED

VIC
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Stolen

STOLEN No

Mileages

DISCREPANCY No
READING SOURCE
Historical Readings
75K
31/08/2022 65,114 Miles MOT
00K
18/08/2021 62,155 Miles MOT
25K 24/08/2020 58,210 Miles MOT
0 13/05/2019 53,058 Miles MOT
2010 2015 2020
11/02/2019 51,260 Miles MOT
21/02/2018 46,180 Miles MOT
16/02/2017 38,567 Miles MOT
24/02/2016 34,295 Miles MOT
23/02/2016 34,288 Miles MOT
02/03/2015 25,571 Miles MOT
07/02/2014 19,003 Miles MOT
08/02/2013 15,542 Miles MOT
08/02/2012 12,137 Miles MOT
11/02/2011 8,110 Miles MOT
20/04/2010 7,000 Miles DVLA
11/02/2010 7,027 Miles MOT

Service History

SERVICE HISTORY

Request the Digital Service History for this vehicles

AT RISK No

Taxi/PSV Check

Found ! 1  minor issue

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE Not Checked
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Recall Check

Found { 1 ' minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING Not Checked

Keepers

PREVIOUS KEEPERS 4

AGE 16 years 4 months
AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE 7

LAST V5C 08/08/2022

KEEPER START FINISH DURATION
Current 04/08/2022 N/A 10 months

ath 01/06/2019 04/08/2022 3 years 2 months
1st - 3rd 31/01/2007 01/06/2019 12 years 4 months

Plate Change

Found { 1 minor issue

PLATE CHANGES Yes ST an e IR AT
LAS560YX 12/05/2023 N/A 1 month
P66TUB 07/08/2022 12/05/2023 9 months
LA560YX 06/06/2022 07/08/2022 2 months
RASEA 05/06/2019 06/06/2022 3 years
LA560YX 31/01/2007 05/06/2019 12 years 4 months

Colour Change

Found [ 1 ' minor issue

COLOUR CHANGES Yes

CURRENT COLOUR ORANGE

LAST COLOUR MULTI-COLOUR
ORIGINAL COLOUR MULTI-COLOUR
DATE CHANGED 31/01/2007
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Origin & Use

PRIOR USE No ORIGIN GERMANY
IMPORTED No EXPORTED No
IMPORTED NI No EXPORT DATE N/A
IMPORT DATE N/A

ORIGIN N/A
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MOT

MotorCheck

MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

#1 31/08/2022

Yes

30/08/2023

31/01/2007

01/01/2010

Test Date 31/08/2022
Expiry Date 30/08/2023
Odometer 65,114 Miles
Test No. 801468180174
Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#3 24/08/2020

#2 18/08/2021
Test Date 18/08/2021
Expiry Date 23/08/2022
Odometer 62,155 Miles
Test No. 986543382596
Refusal Reason N/A
Advisory N/A
Minor N/A

Test Date 24/08/2020
Expiry Date 23/08/2021
Odometer 58,210 Miles
Test No. 585719036538
Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#4 13/05/2019
Test Date 13/05/2019
Expiry Date 12/11/2020
Odometer 53,058 Miles
Test No. 345793770726
Refusal Reason N/A
Advisory N/A
Minor N/A

#5 11/02/2019
Test Date 11/02/2019
Expiry Date 01/03/2020
Odometer 51,260 Miles
Test No. 855279545873
Refusal Reason N/A

#6 21/02/2018
Test Date 21/02/2018
Expiry Date 01/03/2019
Odometer 46,180 Miles
Test No. 271136070883
Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Rear Brake disc worn, but not excessively both (1.1.14 (a) (i)).
Front Brake disc worn, but not excessively both (1.1.14 (a) (i))
Minor N/A

Advisory Offside Front Front wheel bearing has slight play (2.5.A.3c).
o/s/f tie-rod slight wear
Minor N/A

#7 16/02/2017
Test Date 16/02/2017
Expiry Date 01/03/2018
Odometer 38,567 Miles
Test No. 578001938326
Refusal Reason N/A
Advisory N/A
Minor N/A
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#8 24/02/2016
Test Date 24/02/2016
Expiry Date 01/03/2017
Odometer 34,295 Miles
Test No. 372695802068
Refusal Reason N/A
Advisory N/A
Minor N/A
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#9 23/02/2016 Fail

Test Date 23/02/2016
Expiry Date N/A
Odometer 34,288 Miles
Test No. 618794354036

Refusal Reason

Nearside Rear Tyre tread depth below requirements of
1.6mm (4.1.E.1). Offside Rear Tyre tread depth below
requirements of 1.6mm (4.1.E.1)

Advisory

N/A

Minor

N/A

#1107/02/2014

Test Date 07/02/2014
Expiry Date 10/02/2015
Odometer 19,003 Miles
Test No. 688778834056
Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#13 08/02/2012
Test Date 08/02/2012
Expiry Date 10/02/2013
Odometer 12,137 Miles
Test No. 809719232098
Refusal Reason N/A
Advisory N/A
Minor N/A

#1511/02/2010

Test Date 11/02/2010
Expiry Date 10/02/2011
Odometer 7,027 Miles
Test No. 351572540044
Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

Tax & SORN

MotorCheck
#10 02/03/2015
Test Date 02/03/2015
Expiry Date 01/03/2016
Odometer 25,571 Miles
Test No. 797591365071
Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory front tyres slight wear on edges also slightly perished in tread.
o/s/f top strut mount slight wear
Minor N/A

#12 08/02/2013
Test Date 08/02/2013
Expiry Date 10/02/2014
Odometer 15,542 Miles
Test No. 175029333027
Refusal Reason N/A
Advisory N/A
Minor N/A

#14 11/02/2011

Test Date 11/02/2011
Expiry Date 10/02/2012
Odometer 8,110 Miles
Test No. 766942641034
Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

TAXVALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN

Yes

01/08/2023

No
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Valuation

BASIC VALUATION £6,760.00
Based On N/A
Trade Value £6,760.00
Forecourt Value £10,670.00
Private Value £8,700.00

AUTOTRADER VALUATION GLASS'S VALUATION

Running Costs

TOTAL ESTIMATED £3,235 ROAD TAX *

Band M

CO2 262 g/Km

12 Month £695

6 Month £382

Annual Cost Estimate £2,169

Based On 10,383 Annual Miles
Full Tank Cost £75.52

Full Tank Distance 362 Miles

Average Fuel Urban 14 MPG

Average Fuel Country 30 MPG

Average Fuel Combined 21 MPG

Group Rating 1-20 19
Group Rating 1-50 44
Annual Cost Estimate £371

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, figures quoted reflect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for five years

Warranty

No warranty information available.
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Image Capture

Request Images

—

REQUEST IMAGES

No notes.
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